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Platz

ID
16
28

29

10
18
25
36
14
22
12
11
17

20

15
23
19
13

30
26

21
39

31
40

24

32
38
34
37
33
42
41
35
ID

ID Mannschaft

Jena Mix 1

St. Joseph Hamburg 1
Anne-Frank-Schule Ratingen

St. Joseph Hamburg 2

Ratingen- Meerbusch- Mix

Frauenlob- Gymnasium Mainz
Jenaplan- Schule Jena 2

Mainzer Mix

Adolf Glasbrenner Grundschule Berlin 1
Gymnasium Lohmar

Klosterschule Hamburg 4
Gesamtschule Hullhorst 2
Gesamtschule Hillhorst 1

Jena Mix 2

Carl-Friedrich von Weizsécker Gymn. Ratingen 2
Klosterschule Hamburg 2

Europ. Gym. Bertha von Suttner Berlin
Hamburg Mix

Korbinian- Aigner- Gymnasium Erding 2
Kaufménnische Schulen Offenburg
Gymnasium Leopoldinum Detmold 2
Anne- Frank- Gymnasium Erding 2
Bettina-von-Armin-Schule Berlin 1

St. Joseph Hamburg 3

Martha Mix Berlin
Eduard-Sprenger-Gymn. Filderstadt
Klosterschule Hamburg 3

Langerwehe- Darmstadt- Mix
Burgermeister Herz Grundschule Berlin 1
St. Joseph Hamburg 4

Berlin- Erding- Mix
Bettina-von-Arnim-Schule Berlin 2
Korbinian-Aigner-Gymnasium Erding 1
Anne-Frank-Gymnasium Erding 1

St. Joseph Hamburg 5

Gymnasium Leopoldinum Detmold 1
Zernsdorfer Grundschule

Kreuzberg Mix

St. Joseph Hamburg 6

Adolf- Glasbrenner- Grundschule Berlin 2
Offenburg- Filderstadt- Mix
Birgermeister Herz Grundschule Berlin 2
ID Mannschaft

Spieler Kreuztabelle auf der néchsten Seite

R1
15
40
22
37
14
20
39
42

27

34
23

36
10
24
16
11
21
31
33
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19
18
17
13
28
32

26
12
29

25

30
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Erg.

R2
38
13
29

32
17

21
31
41
24

10
12

26
35
30
28
35

19
15
18
25
42
20
36
37
24

27
16
22
40
23
39
14
23
R2
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R3
26
12
37
41
18

9
27
19
30
24
23
28

1
39

4

8
10
38
22
25
32
11

7
36
16
20

6
17
21
35
34
33
14
42
13
15
40

3

5

2
29

1
R3

Erg.
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R5
27

28
11

19

17
12
31

36
29
25
21
26

30
10

22
24
23
20
15

38
13
14
32
34

41
40
39

33
37
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Erg. Punkte Brettpunkte

SOS

16
10

16,5
14
11,5

16
14
14
14
12
12
11

16
12
10
10
15,5
13
12,5

10
10,5
10

12,5
13
13

11
14

SOS



Spieler Kreuztabelle

Team Name
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Tobias Rapp
Tobias Hoffmann
Roman Pirsig
Florian Kréaft
Magdalena Polanski
Daniel Tchoudovski
Kevin Zhu

Alessio Thum
Anton Mathes
Mark-Soren Rindtorff
Natascha Kirchner
Vito Hennig
Caroline Nachbaur
Stefanie Haun
David Seiffert
Caspar Ropers
Hans Landowski
Jasper Hornberger
Ivan Nikolaev
Giselle Yuan
Sophia Méller
Johannes Eberle
Daniel Haake

Can Ozdemir

Karl Kohler
Maximilian Kurtz
Celia Birle

Max Herwig
Alexander Korf
Valentin Griinewald
Henrik Stank

Silas Starke

Noah Fleischmann
Lukas Wiebesiek
Nico Zwingenberg
Florian Stallmann
Adam Chtchian
Batuhan Dogan
Felix Chen

Lucia Langebartels
Angelika Murasko
Florina Heid
Manuel Jacobsen
Matteo Schnelle
Kevin Hufnagel
Gregor Semmler
Roman Semmler
Moritz Arnhold
Ferdinand Marz
Elias Klitzke
Erasmus Wolf
Lovis Kriese

Till Goedsche

R1
161
162
163

36

37

38
106
107
108
201
202
203
156
157
158

81

82

83
176
177
178

116
117
118
96
97
98
111
112
113
166
167
168
151
152
153
131
132
133
76
77
78
71
72
73
26
27
28
191
192
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R2
171
172
173

41

42

43
141
142
143

51

52

53
116
117
118

96

97

98

56

57

58

86

87

88

81
82
83
16
17
18
31
32
33
136
137
138
201
202
203
126
127
128
186
187
188
46
a7
48
36
37
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R3
51
52
53
206
207
208
181
182
183
31
32
33
161
162
163
101
102
103
16
17
18
86
87
88
46
a7
48
41
42
43

136
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156
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201
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186
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188
126
127
128
191
193
194
131
132
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R4

13
137
138
186
187
188

52
53
36
37
38

57
58
201
202
203
81
82
83
16
17
18
126
127
128
76
77
78
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12
13
21
22
23
141
142
143
91
92
93
192
193
194
46
47
48
31
32
33
96
97
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R5
106
107
108
201
202
203
136
137
138
116
117
118
166
167
169

61

62

63
101
102
103

71

72

73

86

87

88

91

92

93
141
142
143
176
177
178

26

27

28
151
152
153

36

37

38
131
132
133
121
122
123

41

42

Erg.
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ID Team Name

88
91
92
93
96
97
98
101
102
103
106
107
108
111
112
113
116
117
118
121
122
123
126
127
128
131
132
133
136
137
138
141
142
143
146
147
148
151
152
153
156
157
158
161
162
163
166
167
168
169
171
172
173
176
177

18
19
19
19
20
20
20
21
21
21
22
22
22
23
23
23
24
24
24
25
25
25
26
26
26
27
27
27
28
28
28
29
29
29
30
30
30
31
31
31
32
32
32
33
33
33
34
34
34
34
35
35
35
36
36

Lina Cramer

David Biegert
Florian Thimm
Felix Goral
Quinten Voornhout
Livia Kadenbach
Enno Mombaécher
Johann Knierim
Owen Voornhout
Simeon Holler
Kevin Santrau
Malte Sturm
Varvara Markina
Lukas Kastner
Johannes Neueder
Isabel Gereke
Stephanie Ames
Sandra Nemeyer
Nadine Fischer
Aik Czech

Lennard Unterkeller
Felix Haass

Arved Pittner
Immanuel Dottan
Friedrich Gwinner
Jan Schomberg
Sven Yuan
Vincent Chang
Jilan Koch

Hoang Quoc Huy Do
Marvin Gilgenbach
Lukas Paul Kulick
Nils Kruger
Thorben Mellwig

Mia Mercedes Seemann

Noah Nguyen
Mateo Quattroventi
Dominik Singh
Maurice Adisa
Elias Abele Gomez
Justus Rohde
Jolina Nana Sandjor
Constantin Rohde
Joel Hartmann
Anisa Alimi

Elias Hufnagel
Hermine Henze
Emily Kim

Hanna Gittner

Lara Schoning
Ezgi Asra Keser
Aaya Khoder
Suelnur Dila Acar
Max Wiemers

Ivo Tribukait

Kyu
18
18
18
20
17
18
18
18
19
20
22
23
25
25
25
25

23
25
10
22
25
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14
11
18
25

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
20
25
25
25
24
25
25
23
24
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47
48
91
92
93
11
12
13
51
52
53
41
42
43
206
207
208
186
187
188
66
67
68
196
197
198
181
182
183
171
172
173
61
62
63
21
22
23

56
57
58

146
147
148
31
32
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R2
38
146
147
148

27

28
121
122
123
166
167
169
171
172
173

22
23
101
102
103

72
73
156
157
158
61
62
63
11
12
13
91
92
93
176
177
178
131
132
133
111
112
113
106
107

108
111
112
113
151
152
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133
121
122
123

37
38
26
27
28
111
112
113
106
107
108

67
68
91
92
93
76
77
78
86
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88
56
57
58
201
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203
176
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178
171
172
173
61
62
63
21
22
23
196
197
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R4
98
66
67
68

87

88
116
117
118
176
177
178
156
157
158
101
102
103
131
132
133

42
43
121
122
123

61

62

63
196
197
198
181
182
183
111
112
113
166
167
168
161

163

151
152
153
196
107
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R5
43
46
a7
48
126
127
128
31
32
33

146
147
148

17
18
81
82
83
96
97
98
76
77
78
11
12
13
51
52
53
111
112
113
66
67
68
196
197
198
181
182
183
21
22

23

56
57
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178
181
182
183
186
187
188
191
192
193
194
196
197
198
201
202
203
206
207
208

36
37
37
37
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
41
41
41
42
42
42

Larus Steiner
Tului Guven

Willi Landowski
Artur Graalmann
Naomi Bensel
Alex Chen

Sarah Balkenhol
Leon Lewald
Philipp Hermanns
Jonathan Kopp
Patrick Almeida
Fatlind Kastrati
Gustav Wrosch
Nils MeiB3ner
Rufus Schulz
Peter Maier
Sebastian Steiner
Leo Tripp

Timo Rurack

Zita Rurack

Kyu
25
25
25
25

13
14
11
12
16

25
25
25
20
22

25
25

33
141
142
143
126
127
128

86

87

88

136
137
138
16
17

121
122
123
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153
196
197
198

7
78
206
207

208
181
182
183
66
67

191
192
194
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7
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166
167
169
141
142
143
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R4
108
151
152
153

71
72

146
147
148
26
27
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161
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163
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193
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188
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